
Annexure A 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free 
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in |www.antiragging.in  
antiragging@aliah.ac.in (University mail id) 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad 
 

Name email Mobile Number Position 

Dr. Sk Babar Ali babar.ece@aliah.ac.in 9874493922 Nodal Officer 

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) 
 

Sl.No. Name email 
Mobile 

Number 

Position in 

Committee 

1 Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor vc_au@aliah.ac.in 8584853801 Chairman 

2 Registrar registrar@aliah.ac.in 8584853803 Member 

3 Dean of Students' Welfare dean.sw@aliah.ac.in 8777541087 Member 

4 Deputy Registrar   dy.registrar@aliah.ac.in    8584853807      Member 

5 
Prof. Saifulla, 

Prof., Dept. of Bengali  
samim.saifulla@gmail.com 8637086469 Member 

6 Dr. Usha Mallick, 

Asso. Prof., Dept. of Nursing 
  umallick2008@rediffmail.com 9433484410 Member 

7 Dr. Sajjad Hossain, Asst. Prof., Dept. 

of Math & Stat 

sajjadr.hossain@gmail.com    9679393901      Member 

8 
Dr. Julfikar Ali  

Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography 
Julfikar21@gmail.com 9804433905 Member 

9 
Dr. Nasim Ali Khan, 

Asst. Prof., Dept. of EEN 
kinasim@gmail.com 9434586544 Member 

 

10 
Dr. Jahangir Alam, Asst. Prof., Dept. 

of Arabic 

drjahangirau@gmail.com 8017313172 Member 

11 Dr. Sk Sabir Ali Mondal, Asst.    

Prof., Dept. of ECE. 

  sabir.besus@gmail.com 

 

8902392964 Member 

 
12 

Mr. Sk Golam Sarowar Hossain, Asst. 

Prof., Dept. of CSE & Chairman, 

Hostel Management Committee. 

 
sarowar25@gmail.com 

 
8910882397 

 
Member 

 
13 

Ms. Sk Kabita, Asst. Prof., Dept. of 

Biological Sci. & Warden of Girls’ 

Hostel New Town Campus 

   

kabita@aliah.ac.in 

 

 
9609105645 

 
Member 

 

14 
Dr. Sumaiya Ahmed, Asst. Prof., 

Dept. of Islamic Studies & Warden of 

Girls’Hostel Park Circus Campus 

 

sumaiya@aliah.ac.in 

 

8791057401 

 

Member 

 

15 
Mr. Mohd. Sayeed Ul Hasan, Asst.  

Prof., Dept. of CEN & Warden of 

Boys’ Hostel New Town Campus. 

 

sayeed.ce@aliah.ac.in 

 

7001929346 

 

Member 
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16 

Syed Tajdar Ali Meerza, 

Superintendent, Elliot (Govt.) 

Hostel 

 

tajdar_meerza@yahoo.com 

 

9804850221 

 

Member 

17 
Dr. Sk. Sabir Ali, Physical Training 
Instructor 

Sabirali@aliah.ac.in 9775273686 Member 

18 
Mr. Tarun Kumar Pramanik, 
Guardian 

ramkrishna707@gmail.com 7003162971 Member 

19 
Ms. Anisa Khatun, 2nd year UG 
student of Biological Science. 

anisa@811616gmail.com 9046745075 Member 

20 
Mr. Wasim Akram, 1st year PG 
student of MCA 

wasimjr193019@gmail.com 8101964913 Member 

21 
Mr. Md. Kutubuddin, Journalist, 
PuberKalom 

kutub005@gmail.com 9748669131 Member 

22 
Officer-in-Charge,Techno City P.S. 
or his representative 

technocityps@kolkatapolice.gov 
.in 

033 29623600 
Member 

23 
Officer-in-Charge,Taltala P.S. or his 
representative 

taltalaps@kolkatapolice.gov.in 
033 22277784 

Member 

24 
Officer-in-Charge, Beniapukur 
P.S.or his representative 

beniapukurps@kolkatapolice.go 
v.in 

033 22844770 
Member 

25 
Dr. Sk Babar Ali, Asso. Prof., & 

Nodal Officer 
babar.ece@aliah.ac.in 9874493922 Convener 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 
 

 

Sl.No. 

 

Name 

 

email 
Mobile 

Number 

Position in 

Committee 

1 
Prof. Kaushik Kundu, Prof. Dept. of 
MBA 

aliahmanagementhod@gmail.com 9433291953 Chairman 

2 
Prof. Abdur Rahim Gazi, Prof., Dept. 
of Bengali 

argau1970@gmail.com 9434687956 Member 

3 
Dr.Supia Khatun, Asso. Prof., Dept. 
of CEN 

supia.ce@aliah.ac.in 8617758187 Member 

4 
Dr. Shamim Haidar, 
Asso. Prof., Dept. of MEN 

shamimhaidar@yahoo.com 9434374873 Member 

5 
Dr.Saidur Rahman, Asst. Prof., Dept. 
of Arabic 

  saidjnu2000@gmail.com 9748472388 Member 

 

6 
Dr. Moumita Chatterjee, Asst. Prof., 

Dept. of CSE 
moumitachatterjee@aliah.ac.in 

9748504090 Member 

7 
Dr. Abu Tamim Qasmi, Asst. Prof., 
Dept. of Islamic Theology tamimalig.2009@gmail.com 8967431823 Member 

8 
Ms. Nasreen Azaunnisa, Asst. Prof., 
Dept. of Law 

nasreen.law@aliah.ac.in 7980535743 Member 

9 
Dr. Sahabuddin Sarwardi, 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Math & Stat. 

s.sarwardi@gmail.com 9831232647 Member 

10 
Dr. Badiur Rahaman, 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Physics 

brahaman.phys@aliah.ac.in 9433167888 Member 

11 
Ms. Limuja Rashid, Technical 
Assistant, Dept. of EEN. 

limujarashid.ee@aliah.ac.in 7003477269 Member 

12 
Dr. Md. Maidul Islam, 
Asst. Prof., Dept. of Chemistry 

 maidulaliah@gmail.com 8240337449 Convener 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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